
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴れ 24.9 6.90 604.7 23,511 23,511 17,352 135.5 36.3

2 曇り 22.5 0.00 185.9 7,228 30,739 34,704 88.6 11.2

3 曇り 19.9 0.00 119.2 4,634 35,373 52,056 68.0 7.2

4 晴れ 16.7 1.60 213.2 8,289 43,662 69,408 62.9 12.8

5 晴れ 18.3 6.30 540.3 21,007 64,669 86,760 74.5 32.4

6 曇り 19.3 0.00 327.2 12,722 77,391 104,112 74.3 19.6

7 曇り 21.3 0.00 158.0 6,143 83,534 121,464 68.8 9.5

8 晴れ 25.3 7.80 608.3 23,651 107,184 138,816 77.2 36.5

9 曇り 24.3 2.90 379.3 14,747 121,932 156,168 78.1 22.8

10 雨 20.6 0.00 77.3 3,005 124,937 173,520 72.0 4.6

11 曇り 23.0 0.90 194.1 7,547 132,484 190,872 69.4 11.6

12 曇り 22.1 2.60 262.4 10,202 142,686 208,224 68.5 15.7

13 晴れ 17.7 3.80 359.4 13,973 156,659 225,576 69.4 21.6

14 曇り 19.7 0.90 406.7 15,812 172,472 242,928 71.0 24.4

15 晴れ 16.1 0.00 73.0 2,838 175,310 260,280 67.4 4.4

16 曇り 14.8 0.90 242.1 9,413 184,723 277,632 66.5 14.5

17 晴れ 19.2 8.50 664.6 25,840 210,562 294,984 71.4 39.9

18 曇り 15.8 1.70 306.8 11,928 222,491 312,336 71.2 18.4

19 晴れ 16.0 0.90 247.0 9,603 232,094 329,688 70.4 14.8

20 雨 17.4 0.00 202.4 7,869 239,963 347,040 69.1 12.1

21 曇り 21.7 1.20 339.4 13,196 253,159 364,392 69.5 20.4

22 雨 17.8 0.00 23.0 894 254,054 381,744 66.6 1.4

23 雨 15.6 0.00 104.8 4,075 258,128 399,096 64.7 6.3

24 晴れ 16.9 7.20 590.7 22,966 281,095 416,448 67.5 35.4

25 曇り 15.8 0.00 215.6 8,383 289,477 433,800 66.7 12.9

26 晴れ 19.5 9.20 530.1 20,610 310,087 451,152 68.7 31.8

27 晴れ 19.5 5.70 565.4 21,983 332,070 468,504 70.9 33.9

28 曇り 20.4 2.40 396.4 15,412 347,482 485,856 71.5 23.8

29 雨 16.2 0.00 36.5 1,419 348,901 503,208 69.3 2.2

30 曇り 16.2 0.10 65.3 2,539 351,440 520,560 67.5 3.9

31 晴れ 15.4 4.40 327.4 12,729 364,170 537,912 67.7 19.6
℃ h 9366.5 364,170

19.0 2.45 302.1 11,747

3.56 446.3 17,352

月合計

¥562.0
実績平均(/日)

  月目標値(/日)
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